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TEST NAME

Labcorp Misc Test
Lacosamide (Vimpat)

Lactate Dehydrogenase
Container:Green-top (Lithium Heparin, gel-barrier) or Gold-Top (SST) or Red top tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

Lactate Dehydrogenase Body Fluid
Container:Sterile body fluid container
Temperature:Refrigerate

Lactic Acid
Container:Dark Green Lithium Heparin tube
Temperature:Refrigerate

Lamotrigine Level

LDH Isoenzymes

LDL, Measured

Lead Venous Child

Lead Urine Random

Lead Venous Adult

Legionella Antibody

Legionella Antigen Urine

Legionella Culture and DFA Smear
Container:Kit 8- TB Sputum/Legionella

Temperature:Specimens should be held at 2-8C and tissues should not be allowed to dry out. Transport
with a cool pack.

Leptospira Antibody

CPT4 CODE

83615

83615

83605

87278



